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2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 1 Individual
Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Steven Aitken

Stephen Beach

Rodney Matthews

Dan Miatt
Manfred Elste
Ged Hewitt
Eddie Cauchi
Tony Brincat
John Keating
Lothar Pilz
Doug Coleman
Peter Waters

Martin Parbo
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Team
Aitken-Parbo
Beach-Brincat
Hewitt-Matthews
Miatt-Coleman
Hewitt-Matthews
Hewitt-Matthews
Cauchi-Keating
Beach-Brincat
Cauchi-Keating
Pilz-Waters
Miatt-Coleman
Pilz-Waters

Aitken-Parbo

Played Matches won Matches lost

2

2

4

3

0

1

Matches won %

100%

75%

75%

75%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

25%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

8 1
6 2
7 4
6 4
4 0
4 0
5 4
6 5
4 5
3 7
2 8
1 8
0 8

Sets won %

88.9%

75%

63.6%

60%

100%

100%

55.6%

54.6%

44.4%

30%

20%

11.1%

0%

Points won Points lost

186

155

202

192

84

84

168

199

153

152

141

153

93

144

108

184

170

56

57

154

195

163

182

195

186

168

Points won %

56.4%

58.9%

52.3%

53%

60%

59.6%

52.2%

50.5%

48.4%

45.5%

42%

451%

35.6%
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