

2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Steven Aitken	Aitken-Parbo	2	4	0	100%	8	1	88.9%	186	144	56.4%
2.	Stephen Beach	Beach-Brincat	2	3	1	75%	6	2	75%	155	108	58.9%
3.	Rodney Matthews	Hewitt-Matthews	2	3	1	75%	7	4	63.6%	202	184	52.3%
4.	Dan Miatt	Miatt-Coleman	2	3	1	75%	6	4	60%	192	170	53%
5.	Manfred Elste	Hewitt-Matthews	1	2	0	100%	4	0	100%	84	56	60%
6.	Ged Hewitt	Hewitt-Matthews	1	2	0	100%	4	0	100%	84	57	59.6%
7.	Eddie Cauchi	Cauchi-Keating	2	2	2	50%	5	4	55.6%	168	154	52.2%
8.	Tony Brincat	Beach-Brincat	2	2	2	50%	6	5	54.6%	199	195	50.5%
9.	John Keating	Cauchi-Keating	2	2	2	50%	4	5	44.4%	153	163	48.4%
10.	Lothar Pilz	Pilz-Waters	2	1	3	25%	3	7	30%	152	182	45.5%
11.	Doug Coleman	Miatt-Coleman	2	0	4	0%	2	8	20%	141	195	42%
12.	Peter Waters	Pilz-Waters	2	0	4	0%	1	8	11.1%	153	186	45.1%
13.	Martin Parbo	Aitken-Parbo	2	0	4	0%	0	8	0%	93	168	35.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:26:28